
Training 08 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 3831c46f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Clouds shaped like dinosaurs
            Brain training on accommodation
            Thunderstorm clouds over the Caribbean
            Dinosaur find in Spain
            Giraffes start a high-fashion trend.
            Underwater birth of quintuplets
            Dragon delivers pizza
            Boat trip on the Elbe
            Ghosts start live streaming
            Eagles initiate bird Olympics, chaos ensues
            Sloths win gold medals
            Weather forecast predicts raining spaghetti
            Kittens host crime show
            Ban on Smart phones
            Magical pizza deliver spells
            Last Facebook post
            Denmark starts space program
            Space squirrels declare war
            Pigs fly during contest
            Potatoes as big as cabbage heads
            Unicorns as fashion consultants
            Bowling is played at the office
            Tiny planet found in backyard
            Engine goes into the air
            Oat harvest
            Wizards create new genre
            Pears grow on the moon
            Dog runs for president
            Moon base invades Earth
            Students win the Danish volleyball championships
            Invisible pets become a growing trend
            Time machine gets lost
            Crime prevented in Stockholm
            Cloud races against a lightning bolt
            Cats earn PhDs in philosophy
            Toaster holds philosophical debate
            Storm brings dancing umbrellas to town
            Wizards start online potion-brewing classes
            Brewery poisoned
            Mountains wear sunglasses

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 08 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 3831c46f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Moon covered in chalk
            Laser pointer points out the treasure
            Teddy bears form a union
            Socks rebel against the dryer
            Time freezes during coffee break
            Cacti learn to swim
            Bubblegum becomes a sentient lifeform
            Operation goes wrong
            Zombie marathon for charity
            40m long deep-sea shark caught
            New sport: extreme competitive napping
            10th Star Trek series
            Mice pilot tiny planes
            Mice hold annual conference
            Coffee is no longer grown
            Newton eats a pear
            Konrad on the rack
            Medieval knights win spelling bee
            Pirates run book club
            Fridolin is driving a car
            Elves redesign office furniture
            Computer company builds electric car
            Dinosaurs steal pizza
            Snake eats a whale
            The like button stops working
            Invisible ink sales skyrocket
            Talking trees open side business
            King awakens from the dead
            Moon gets a facelift
            Man imprisoned for lawn mowing
            Goblins share recipes online
            Start of a new ice age
            Bent bananas are prohibited
            Unicorns join the workforce
            New medicine cures tonsillitis
            Aristotle explains the world to us
            Invention of a sore throat
            Zebra's reindeer gone
            Librarian archives magazines
            Wizards hold knitting competition

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 08 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 3831c46f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Squirrel becomes next top influencer
            Clouds compete in races
            No-one feels for working
            Cats start attending college
            Ghosts sign lease agreements
            Robot teaches ancient philosophy
            King loses the crown
            Opera via video link
            Ghosts play poker nightly
            Post-it notes reinvented
            Bubble wrap parade cancelled
            Martians hold Olympic games in space
            Turtles hold surfing competition
            Robots become Olympic athletes
            World currency distorted
            Flying pigs survive thunderstorm
            World oceans are evaporating
            Fish learn to ride bicycles competitively
            Coffee beans travel the world
            Ferrari caught speeding at 100 km/h
            Moon holds surprise party
            Moonlight disco for hedgehogs
            Llamas lead forest protest
            Sandwiches form a union
            Vikings stranded in America
            Fairies open a nightclub
            Cats move themselves by cycling only
            Printer crashed
            Mamouth born again
            Time freezes during dispute
            The UN is being reformed
            Talking animals start political movement
            Cupcakes grant wishes
            Rare orchid auctioned
            Mice run detective agency
            Dinosaurs seen at beach party
            Ski jumper overflies everything
            Moors besiege Bern
            Party at the office
            Snowmen hire lawyers for snow rights

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 08 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 3831c46f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Richard's Lionheart is transplanted
            Streetlights sing at night
            Second trip to Mars
            Weightlifter lifts himself
            Buddhism in Africa
            Rainstorms become synchronised swimming
            Sandstorm in the Sahara
            Hovercrafts become trendy vehicles
            Solar phone
            Cactus grows rapidly overnight
            People nearly die laughing
            Refugees refuse to flee
            Dinosaurs bake cakes competitively
            Leprechauns forget where gold is
            Dinosaurs return for a surprise cameo
            Unicorns discovered in Florida
            Attack of a tiger
            Whale canceled
            Fantasy creatures form union to negotiate
            Cloud shapes create biography
            Martian chef wins Michelin star
            Mayor adopts cosmic pet
            Martian cologne becomes trendy
            Best tennis player honored
            Teachers use mnemonics
            First robot household
            Fairies hold the Olympics
            Tickle monster joke contest
            Gummy bears begin debate club
            Giraffes hold a conference
            Museum burned down
            Fish hold spiritual seminar
            Life on other planets a bluff
            Socks find their missing pairs
            Train disappears without a trace
            The peace symbol is forgotten
            Bouncing hippos disrupt dance competition
            Zombie film wins Oscar
            Religion becomes superfluous
            More bounty for Jan Ulrich

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 08 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 3831c46f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Goldfish hold musical concert
            Goldfish joins gym
            Balloon animals battle dragons
            Gnomes win city council elections
            Wonderful scent at the library
            Dragon auditions for Broadway
            Balloon animals revolt against clowns
            Holidays on the moon launched
            Invisible ink invents book club
            Basket weaving workshop burned down
            Sunflower becomes a world-renowned philosopher
            Bricks form human pyramid
            Stripper becomes a nun
            Weather changes daily on mood swings
            Ice cream truck abducts aliens

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


