

Training 08 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3831c46f

Recall time: 15 min

1	Clouds shaped like dinosaurs
2	Brain training on accommodation
3	Thunderstorm clouds over the Caribbean
4	Dinosaur find in Spain
5	Giraffes start a high-fashion trend.
6	Underwater birth of quintuplets
7	Dragon delivers pizza
8	Boat trip on the Elbe
9	Ghosts start live streaming
10	Eagles initiate bird Olympics, chaos ensues
11	Sloths win gold medals
12	Weather forecast predicts raining spaghetti
13	Kittens host crime show
14	Ban on Smart phones
15	Magical pizza deliver spells
16	Last Facebook post
17	Denmark starts space program
18	Space squirrels declare war
19	Pigs fly during contest
20	Potatoes as big as cabbage heads
21	Unicorns as fashion consultants
22	Bowling is played at the office
23	Tiny planet found in backyard
24	Engine goes into the air
25	Oat harvest
26	Wizards create new genre
27	Pears grow on the moon
28	Dog runs for president
29	Moon base invades Earth
30	Students win the Danish volleyball championships
31	Invisible pets become a growing trend
32	Time machine gets lost
33	Crime prevented in Stockholm
34	Cloud races against a lightning bolt
35	Cats earn PhDs in philosophy
36	Toaster holds philosophical debate
37	Storm brings dancing umbrellas to town
38	Wizards start online potion-brewing classes
39	Brewery poisoned
40	Mountains wear sunglasses

Training 08 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3831c46f

Recall time: 15 min

41	Moon covered in chalk
42	Laser pointer points out the treasure
43	Teddy bears form a union
44	Socks rebel against the dryer
45	Time freezes during coffee break
46	Cacti learn to swim
47	Bubblegum becomes a sentient lifeform
48	Operation goes wrong
49	Zombie marathon for charity
50	40m long deep-sea shark caught
51	New sport: extreme competitive napping
52	10th Star Trek series
53	Mice pilot tiny planes
54	Mice hold annual conference
55	Coffee is no longer grown
56	Newton eats a pear
57	Konrad on the rack
58	Medieval knights win spelling bee
59	Pirates run book club
60	Fridolin is driving a car
61	Elves redesign office furniture
62	Computer company builds electric car
63	Dinosaurs steal pizza
64	Snake eats a whale
65	The like button stops working
66	Invisible ink sales skyrocket
67	Talking trees open side business
68	King awakens from the dead
69	Moon gets a facelift
70	Man imprisoned for lawn mowing
71	Goblins share recipes online
72	Start of a new ice age
73	Bent bananas are prohibited
74	Unicorns join the workforce
75	New medicine cures tonsillitis
76	Aristotle explains the world to us
77	Invention of a sore throat
78	Zebra's reindeer gone
79	Librarian archives magazines
80	Wizards hold knitting competition

Training 08 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3831c46f

Recall time: 15 min

81	Squirrel becomes next top influencer
82	Clouds compete in races
83	No-one feels for working
84	Cats start attending college
85	Ghosts sign lease agreements
86	Robot teaches ancient philosophy
87	King loses the crown
88	Opera via video link
89	Ghosts play poker nightly
90	Post-it notes reinvented
91	Bubble wrap parade cancelled
92	Martians hold Olympic games in space
93	Turtles hold surfing competition
94	Robots become Olympic athletes
95	World currency distorted
96	Flying pigs survive thunderstorm
97	World oceans are evaporating
98	Fish learn to ride bicycles competitively
99	Coffee beans travel the world
100	Ferrari caught speeding at 100 km/h
101	Moon holds surprise party
102	Moonlight disco for hedgehogs
103	Llamas lead forest protest
104	Sandwiches form a union
105	Vikings stranded in America
106	Fairies open a nightclub
107	Cats move themselves by cycling only
108	Printer crashed
109	Mamouth born again
110	Time freezes during dispute
111	The UN is being reformed
112	Talking animals start political movement
113	Cupcakes grant wishes
114	Rare orchid auctioned
115	Mice run detective agency
116	Dinosaurs seen at beach party
117	Ski jumper overflies everything
118	Moors besiege Bern
119	Party at the office
120	Snowmen hire lawyers for snow rights

Training 08 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3831c46f

Recall time: 15 min

121	Richard's Lionheart is transplanted
122	Streetlights sing at night
123	Second trip to Mars
124	Weightlifter lifts himself
125	Buddhism in Africa
126	Rainstorms become synchronised swimming
127	Sandstorm in the Sahara
128	Hovercrafts become trendy vehicles
129	Solar phone
130	Cactus grows rapidly overnight
131	People nearly die laughing
132	Refugees refuse to flee
133	Dinosaurs bake cakes competitively
134	Leprechauns forget where gold is
135	Dinosaurs return for a surprise cameo
136	Unicorns discovered in Florida
137	Attack of a tiger
138	Whale canceled
139	Fantasy creatures form union to negotiate
140	Cloud shapes create biography
141	Martian chef wins Michelin star
142	Mayor adopts cosmic pet
143	Martian cologne becomes trendy
144	Best tennis player honored
145	Teachers use mnemonics
146	First robot household
147	Fairies hold the Olympics
148	Tickle monster joke contest
149	Gummy bears begin debate club
150	Giraffes hold a conference
151	Museum burned down
152	Fish hold spiritual seminar
153	Life on other planets a bluff
154	Socks find their missing pairs
155	Train disappears without a trace
156	The peace symbol is forgotten
157	Bouncing hippos disrupt dance competition
158	Zombie film wins Oscar
159	Religion becomes superfluous
160	More bounty for Jan Ulrich

Training 08 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3831c46f

Recall time: 15 min

161	Goldfish hold musical concert
162	Goldfish joins gym
163	Balloon animals battle dragons
164	Gnomes win city council elections
165	Wonderful scent at the library
166	Dragon auditions for Broadway
167	Balloon animals revolt against clowns
168	Holidays on the moon launched
169	Invisible ink invents book club
170	Basket weaving workshop burned down
171	Sunflower becomes a world-renowned philosopher
172	Bricks form human pyramid
173	Stripper becomes a nun
174	Weather changes daily on mood swings
175	Ice cream truck abducts aliens